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Monday, April 15
Cook’s Choice Pizza or Ham and Cheese Croissant
Green Beans
Slushy Cup


Tuesday, April 16
Twisted Burger or Chef’s Salad
Peas/Coleslaw
Fruit Cup

Wednesday, April 17
Chicken Mashed Potato Bowl or Yogurt Parfait
Corn
Pears/Grapes

Thursday, April 18
Pizza Parlor Pizza or Uncrustable/Cheese Stick
Fries
Applesauce Cup

Friday, April 19
COOK’S CHOICE 
	
**ALL MEALS ARE SERVED WITH MILK CHOICES 1 Cup serving Low-Fat (unflavored) or Fat-Free (unflavored or flavored) Milk and they are SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!**
USDA is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer.
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Triway High School & JR. High Lunch Menu April 2024

Monday, April 22
Hotdog or Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Baked Beans
Mixed Fruit


Tuesday, April 23
Chicken Quesadilla or Cold Deli Choice
Corn
Applesauce

Wednesday, April 24
General Tso’s Chicken or Uncrustable/Cheese Stick
Broccoli/Cheese sauce
Slushy Fruit Cup

Thursday, April 25
Pizza Parlor Pizza or COOK’S CHOICE
Fries
Orange Smiles

Friday, April 26
NO SCHOOL!!

   		
**ALL MEALS ARE SERVED WITH MILK CHOICES 1 Cup serving Low-Fat (unflavored) or Fat-Free (unflavored or flavored) Milk and they are SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!**
USDA is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer.
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